logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id 1253 GCO85 RS04835 WP 011215094.1
id 1010 ACIAD RS15195 WP 004923715.1
id 88486 0CUAc17 RS01575 WP 005067078.1
id 1054 ABD1 RS15870 WP 002014066.1
id 1084 FDQ49 RS11070 WP 004711654.1

consensus

logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id 1253 GCO85 RS04835 WP 011215094.1
id 1010 ACIAD RS15195 WP 004923715.1
id 88486 0CUAc17 RS01575 WP 005067078.1
id 1054 ABD1 RS15870 WP 002014066.1
id 1084 FDQ49 RS11070 WP 004711654.1

consensus

logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id 1253 GCO85 RS04835 WP 011215094.1
id 1010 ACIAD RS15195 WP 004923715.1
id 88486 0CUAc17 RS01575 WP 005067078.1
id 1054 ABD1 RS15870 WP 002014066.1
id 1084 FDQ49 RS11070 WP 004711654.1

consensus

logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id 1253 GCO85 RS04835 WP 011215094.1
id 1010 ACIAD RS15195 WP 004923715.1
id 88486 0CUAc17 RS01575 WP 005067078.1
id 1054 ABD1 RS15870 WP 002014066.1
id 1084 FDQ49 RS11070 WP 004711654.1

consensus

logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id 1253 GCO85 RS04835 WP 011215094.1
id 1010 ACIAD RS15195 WP 004923715.1
id 88486 0CUAc17 RS01575 WP 005067078.1
id 1054 ABD1 RS15870 WP 002014066.1
id 1084 FDQ49 RS11070 WP 004711654.1

consensus

A LSS a2 e b A

MLRLYR PJ4KGLWYGVDISSTSVK LELSVKNRNYFJVESY L PLMENSVVEKNILNPEAVA ALJR MNLANPQRANAAT

MLRLYRKPNKGLMGVDISSTSVKLLELSVKNGKYWVESYALJPLPENSVVEKNILNPEAVAEALERAMNLANPRITTNAAT

MLRLYRKPNKGLMGVDISSTSVKLLELSVKNGKYWVESYAL PLPENSVVEKNILNPEAVAEALERAMNLANPQTT[AAT

MLRLYRKPNKGLMGVDISSTSVKLLELSVKNGKYWVESYAL PLPENSVVEKNILNPEAVAEALERAMNLANPQTTNAAI
NEE Y DLk | oskok ok 1 ]

A TYALE 20, ADEREIRAMER LR SREL s AP ATRE e RIEE

AVPTSUV HK@IEMDADM DDEREVQIR DAERIYIPFPLDEVSLDFEV f§ |§LJANPNRVEVL JATRTENV TR EVLEL
AVPTSTVIHKTIEMDADMYDDEREVQIR DAEQYIPFPLDEVSLDFEVLPDRL|ZNPNRVNVLLVATRTENVETRVEVLEL

DL TAEARREARSL o T LT LS MR KT G

..NTIGILDIGHTMTTLSVMQNGKIIYTREQVFGGKQLTLEIQSRYGLSL
MANTIGILDIGHTMTTLSVMQNGKIIYTREQVFGGKQLTLEIQSRYGLSL
ANTIGILDIGHTMTTLSVMQONGKIIYTREQVFGGKQLTLEIQSRYGLSL

1 L 0 R SR L O L A

EEA[RAKKD[SLP D PNEVIJEP L A VQQAARSLQFFFSSSQ NEIDHILLAGGNANIMGL LLQQKLGYRVTIANP

EEARMRAKKDR LPDDYEIEVL PFLDAVVQQAARSLQFFFSSSQOFNEIDHILLAGGNANIPGLAKLLQQKLGYRVTIANP

EEEENENET IECIEIEE !

U Pokokokok 1 1ok Dokokokokokokok Dokokokokokokok Dok Dk DD D Dok Dok D Dok DL DD DD DL e

0 Fals L LA,

ER 1 NN

354
FLOQMRFSPQVD |$4K ENDA SLMVACGLALRSFDE 353
FLOQMGFSPQVDVQKIENDASSLMVACGLALRSFEFDE 352
FLQMGFSPQVDVQKIENDASSLMVACGLALRSEFDE 352
FLQMGFSPQVDVQKIENDASSLMVACGLALRSFD. 352

160
160
160
160
160

240
238
238
238
238

320
318
318
318
318



(> S

non conserved
similar
>50% conserved



